
XE80C
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR

OPERATING WEIGHT

ENGINE POWER
ENGINE MAKE

BUCKET CAPACITY
7460 kg

57.6 hp
KUBOTA

0.18 - 0.30 cu.m

-
-
-
-



EFFICIENT & ECONOMICAL

Robust X frame undercarriage with additional 
reinforcement
High wear Resistance Sprocket, Idler, Rollers,
track chain reduce cost

Intelligent control system saves additional 
Fuel  & ensures Higher Productivity
3 Different (P, B & E) Modes for all 
Applications
Globally Acclaimed Hydraulics for Long Life

Reinforced Boom, Arm & Bucket suitable for
Indian conditions
Bucket link Single piece Casted for long life
Large capacity for better productivity

All Maintenance points are accessible
from Ground level
Easy & fast serviceability

Powerful Kubota Engine ensure
optimum power
Low fuel Consumption & High Reliability

COMFORTABLE OPERATOR COMPARTMENT

STRONG UNDERCARRIAGE

EASY SERVICEABILITY

INTELLIGENT HYDRAULICS

All Around 360 degree visibility
Spacious HVAC, less noice cabin with 
FM Radio
Integrated 7’’ instrument Cluster

ROBUST STRUCTURE

XE80C
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR



SPEC IF ICAT I ON

DIMENSION
DIMENSION (Unit:mm)

ENGINE

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

RELIEF VALVE SETTINGS

UNDERCARRIAGE

OPERATOR CABIN

SERVICE REFILL CAPACITIES

WORKING RANGE

WORKING RANGE

DIMENSION

 XE80C

Model
Type
Rated Power
Max Torque
Batteries
Displacement

KUBOTA V2607
4 Cyl. Turbocharged
57.6HP @ 2000rpm

222.5Nm @ 1600rpm
12V x 2

2.6 L

1 Piston Pumps
1 x 160 Ipm

1 Gear Pump
10 rpm

26.5 MPa
18.6 MPa
26.5 MPa

3.5 MPa

STD
OPT

130L
14L
10L

1.3L
2L

76L
140L

5.4 km/hr
68.3kN

35 degree
1
5

38
450 mm

Main Pumps
Max Flow
Pilot Pump
Swing Speed

Main Safety Valve Pressure
Swing System Pressure
Travel System Pressure
Pilot System Pressure 

Max Travel Speed
Max traction Force
Gradeability
No of Upper Roller/Side
No of Lower Roller/Side
No of track Shoes/Side
Shoe width

HVAC
Front Mesh Guard

Fuel Tank
Engine Coolant
Engine Oil
Travel device(Per side)
Swing Device
Hydraulic Tank
Hydraulic System

<_

A
B
C

D
F
G
H
I

L1
L2
L3

L6
L5

L7

J

K

(Unit:mm)

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Width of Platform
Overall Width of Chasis
Track Shoe Width
Tumber Distance
Track Gauge

Ground Clearance of Counterweight

4970

7085
5160
4020
2920
6260
1820

         1740

2535
2070

           2200
450

           1750
2195

815

Min. Ground Clearance 380

Max. digging height
Max. dumping height
Max. digging depth
Max. vertical wall digging depth
Max. digging radius
Min. Swing radius



LARGEST 
NETWORK

LADAKH

JAMMU &
KASHMIR

HIMACHAL
PRADESH

PUNJAB

UTTARAKHAND

HARYANA

UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN

GUJARAT

MADHYA PRADESH

BIHAR

JHARKHAND

WEST 
BENGAL

SIKKIM

MEGHALAYA

ASSAM

ARUNACHAL
PRADESH

MANIPUR

MIZORAM

TRIPURA

MAHARASHTRA

CHHATTISGARH

TELANGANA

ANDHRA
PRADESHKARNATAKA

KERALA

TAMIL NADU

JVE Tech Pvt Ltd

Laksya Equipments
Janhvi Earthmovers

Sri Balaji Builders

DJS Infratech

Rosa 
International

Shivam Infra

Vinayakam Equipments

Moveit Infra

Mohini Equipment Infra

Sterling Infra Solution

Neelkanth Infra

Navadhar Solutions LLP

Shreenathji Infra Equipments

MS Infra Transmission

MS Infra Transmission

Palod Groups

Akiah Earthmovers (KA South)

Akiah Earthmovers (KA North)

Nastech Trading Company

Shivakamam Engineering

EISEN Infratech

Sri Equimentss

Advance Engineering

Krishna buildcon Pvt Ltd (CH)

Krishna buildcon Pvt Ltd (MH East)

Uniqus Solutions Pvt Ltd

Abhay Rana Infra

ODISHA

Eqsol India Pvt Ltd (TS)

Eqsol India Pvt Ltd  (AP)

Lucknow

Faridabad

Patna

Raipur

Nagpur

Guwahati

Jamshedpur

Kolkata

Mohali

Manesar

Jaipur

Udaipur

NEPAL

Vidarbha

Pune

North
Karnataka

South
Karnataka

Mangalore

Bangalore

Coimbatore

Cheyyar

Chennai

Madurai
Cochin

Mumbai

Hyderabad

Vizag

Kutch

Ahmedabad

North Coastal
Region

Jagdamba Construction 
Solutions

NAGALAND

GOA

DELHI
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Note: This catalogue may contain attachments and optional equipment that may not available in your area and it may contain photographs
of machines with speci�cations that may di�er from those of the machines sold in your territory. Please consult your nearest Schwing Stetter - XCMG
dealer for any information on those items you require. Due to our policy decision on continuous product improvements, all designs and speci�cations
are subject to modi�cations without permission.
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